INTERNATIONAL
2025 @2 CANADA PROMOTION

Promotions on SELECT Products from these suppliers are active through 4/1/2025 - 6/30/2025

Up to $5 off Fleetrite Air Disc Brake Pads

FLTADBP1203H Air Disc Brake Pads
FLTADBP1311H Air Disc Brake Pads

$5
$5

FLTADBP1369H Air Disc Brake Pads
FLTADBP1777H Air Disc Brake Pads

$5
$5

Up to $40 off Hendrickson Air Spring Hardware

H64179048 Air Spring Hardware $40

Up to $50 off Hendrickson Air Springs

H56946000 Air Springs $50 HTSS25593 Air Springs $5
H67234002 Air Springs $40 HTSS226312 Air Springs $2
HTSS28929 Air Springs $40 HTSS226192 Air Springs $0.49
HTSS2892948 Air Springs $12 HTSS226302 Air Springs $0.49

Up to $25 off Fleetrite Alternators

FLTAL128200J Alternator $25 FLTAL128200P Alternator $25
Up to $25 off Leece-Neville Alternators

LN4949PA Alternator $25 LNA160207 Alternator $25
LN4962PA Alternator $25 LNA160208 Alternator $25
LNA160203 Alternator $25 LNBLP4006HN Alternator $25
LNA160204 Alternator $25 LNBLP4009 Alternator $25
Up to $7 off Fleetrite Batteries

FLTBTG31950 Batteries $7 FLTBTS31925 Batteries $7
FLTBTP31825 Batteries $7

Up to $3 off Fleetrite Bearing Sets

SKFSET408 Bearing Set $3 SKFSET415 Bearing Set $3
SKFSET413 Bearing Set $3

Up to $3 off SKF Bearing Sets

SKFSET408 Bearing Set $3 SKFSET415 Bearing Set $3
SKFSET413 Bearing Set $3

Up to $10 off Meritor Brake Drums

85123400002 Brake Drums $10 53123512002 Brake Drums $5
85123463002 Brake Drums $10

Up to $5 off Hendrickson Camshaft Repair Kits

HTSS28890 Camshaft Repair Kit $5

Up to $25 off Fleetrite Engine Oil

FLT10W30CK4D Engine Oil $25 FLT15W40CK4P Engine Oil $5
FLT10W30FA4D Engine Oil $25 FLT10W30CK4G Engine Oil $1
FLT15W40CK4D Engine Oil $25 FLT10W30FA4G Engine Oil $1
FLT10W30CK4P Engine Oil $5 FLT15W40CK4G Engine Oil $1
Up to $5 off Shell Engine Oil

SH550045019 Engine Oil $5 Sh550045018 Engine Oil $1
SH550045128 Engine Oil $5 SH550045135 Engine Oil $1
SH550045136 Engine Oil $5 SH550045139 Engine Oil $1
SH550046217 Engine Oil $5 SH550045349 Engine Oil $1
Sh550054526 Engine Oil $5 SH550045390 Engine Oil $1
SH550067157 Engine Oil $5 Sh550054528 Engine Oil $1

Up to $30 off Horton Fan Drive Hardware

HOR79A7618 Fan Drive Hardware $30 HOR79A7619 Fan Drive Hardware $30
Up to $30 off Horton Fan Drives

HOR79A8240 Fan Drives $30 HOR99A4706 Fan Drives $30
HOR79A82402 Fan Drives $30 HOR99A8240 Fan Drives $30
HOR79A9750 Fan Drives $30 HOR99A82402 Fan Drives $30
HOR9908504 Fan Drives $30 HOR99A9306 Fan Drives $30
HOR991455 Fan Drives $30 HOR99A9635 Fan Drives $30
HOR994636 Fan Drives $30 HOR99A9743 Fan Drives $30
HOR995543 Fan Drives $30 HOR99A9748 Fan Drives $30
HOR99A4700 Fan Drives $30 HOR99A9750 Fan Drives $30
HOR99A4701 Fan Drives $30 HOR99A9757 Fan Drives $30
Up to $20 off Fleetrite Fan Drives

FLT021090000 Fan Drives $20 FLT8001IN Fan Drives $20
FLT031110000 Fan Drives $20 FLT8901N Fan Drives $20
FLT041010000 Fan Drives $20 FLT9500HP Fan Drives $20
FLT061040003 Fan Drives $20 FLT99188 Fan Drives $20
FLT061050000 Fan Drives $20 FLT139316 Fan Drives $10
FLT071040003 Fan Drives $20 FLT244700 Fan Drives $10
FLT14256 Fan Drives $20 FLT456001 Fan Drives $10
FLT24256 Fan Drives $20 FLT858101 Fan Drives $10

Up to $50 off Fontaine Fifth Wheel Fifth Wheel & Components

SL6LWB675024 Fifth Wheel & Components $50 SLTPL6000 Fifth Wheel & Components $20
SL6PML6250 Fifth Wheel & Components $50 SLTPL7000 Fifth Wheel & Components $20
SL6PML7250 Fifth Wheel & Components $50 KITAA6000L Fifth Wheel & Components $15
SL7LWB675024 Fifth Wheel & Components $50 KITRPR6000OL Fifth Wheel & Components $15
SL7LWB725024 Fifth Wheel & Components $50 KITPINLLB Fifth Wheel & Components $10
SL7LWB825024 Fifth Wheel & Components $50 KITSPRING Fifth Wheel & Components $5
SL7LWB925024 Fifth Wheel & Components $50 KITROD1108 Fifth Wheel & Components $3
KITRX67NTL Fifth Wheel & Components $25 KITPUL6000OL Fifth Wheel & Components $2

Pricing and specific details may vary at participating dealer locations. See dealer for details. Additional discounts for National Accounts do not apply.



Up to $16.65 off Fleetguard Filters

International 2025 Q2 Canada Promotion

UF106
FS20083
FK13850NN
FS20081
FF597INN
CV52001
FS1098
FF5825NN
LF9070
FF63041NN
LF14001NN
NG5900
FF5776

Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters

$16.65
$16.58
$13.01
$11.23
$10.06
$8.33
$8.33
$8.00
$7.87
$7.56
$7.55
$7.21
$7.03

LF14000NN
FS20040
FF63054NN
FS20176
LF1751
LF17810
FS19765
FS19764
FS1000
FF5319
AF26427
LF3970

Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters

$6.06
$6.00
$5.36
$5.32
$4.71
$4.56
$3.25
$3.1
$2.28
$1.97
$1.89
$1.54

Up to $4 off Donaldson Filters

DONP534925
DONP550954
DONP551063

DONP625287
DONP550949
DONP555776

DONP559000
DONP613336

DONP953446
DONP502503
DONP527484
DONP550425
DONP550467
DONP550529
DONP550834

Up to $20 off International Filters

Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters

DONP550835
DONP550851
DONP551000
DONP551005
DONP551103
DONP55131
DONP551838
DONP552203
DONP553000
DONP822686
DONP550162
DONP550428
DONP550463
DONP550794
DONP556915

Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters
Filters

4080114C2

Filters

$20

Up to $50 off International Fuel Tanks

2506434C92

Up to $50 off International Fuel Tank Hardware

Fuel Tanks

$50

3752732C92

Fuel Tanks

2506440C93
3524670C3
3533101C5
3533126C6
3566133C1
3583201C95
3586664C2
3590587C3
3595905C1
3991134C2
3991164C2
3993638C1
4062596C3

Fuel Tank Hardware
Fuel Tank Hardware
Fuel Tank Hardware
Fuel Tank Hardware
Fuel Tank Hardware
Fuel Tank Hardware
Fuel Tank Hardware
Fuel Tank Hardware
Fuel Tank Hardware
Fuel Tank Hardware
Fuel Tank Hardware
Fuel Tank Hardware
Fuel Tank Hardware

Up to $30 off Fleetrite Glass

$50
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40

4062847C5
4062851C5
4069886C4
3591621C2
2012656C1
2036081C1
2040848C91
2609699C1
3547709C2
2501161C1
2594375C1
26164R1
3555266R1

Fuel Tank Hardware
Fuel Tank Hardware
Fuel Tank Hardware
Fuel Tank Hardware
Fuel Tank Hardware
Fuel Tank Hardware
Fuel Tank Hardware
Fuel Tank Hardware
Fuel Tank Hardware
Fuel Tank Hardware
Fuel Tank Hardware
Fuel Tank Hardware
Fuel Tank Hardware

FLTDWO1752PK1
FLTDWO1752PK4
FLTDWO1685PK1
FLTDWO1710PK1
FLTDWO1451PK1
FLTDWO1451PK4
FLTDWO16450PK1
FLTDWO016450PK4
FLTDWO1645PK1

Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass

$30
$30
$20
$20
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10

FLTDWO1645PK4
FLTDWO1664PK1
FLTDWO1665PK1
FLTDWO1685PK4
FLTDWO1710PK4
FLTDWO1732PK4
FLTDLO4586PK1
FLTDLO4586PK4

Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass

Up to $50 off International Glass

3562174C94

3567240C92
3567241C92

3803727C2

Up to $40 off Hendrickson King Pin Kits

Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass

$50
$50
$50
$40

1666092C3
3554253C2
3803728C2
3554252C6

Glass
Glass
Glass
Glass

$30
$30
$30
$15

H60961630

King Pin Kit

Up to $50 off Meritor King Pin Kits

R201319
R201605

King Pin Kit
King Pin Kit

R201315
R201609

King Pin Kit
King Pin Kit

$20
$20

Up to $8 off Fleetrite LED Lighting

FLTWL36020FL
FLTWL50014FL

FLTWL38009SP
FLTWL44036FL
FLTWL46016FL

FLTWL46036FL
FLTWL36009FL
FLTWL38009FL
FLTWL46006FL

Up to $4 off Fleetrite Light Bulbs

LED Lighting
LED Lighting
LED Lighting
LED Lighting
LED Lighting
LED Lighting
LED Lighting
LED Lighting
LED Lighting

FLTBU40007W
FLTBU40012W
FLTBU60010W
FLTCBN52003A
FLTCM60013A
FLTMT60009A
FLTPT60042A
FLTWL36009SP

LED Lighting
LED Lighting
LED Lighting
LED Lighting
LED Lighting
LED Lighting
LED Lighting
LED Lighting

FLTEF42

Light Bulbs

Up to $45 off Fleetrite Lighting

FLTHL3765679
FLTHL3765680
FLTHL3596015
FLTHL3596016

Lighting
Lighting
Lighting
Lighting

Pricing and specific details may vary at participating dealer locations. See dealer for details. Additional discounts for National Accounts do not apply.

$45
$45
$40
$40

FLTHL3565429
FLTHL3565430
FLTFLPSRL
FLTH5024

Lighting
Lighting
Lighting
Lighting



International 2025 Q2 Canada Promotion

Up to $25 off International Mirror Assemblies

3561588C99 Mirror Assemblies $25 3594844C3 Mirror Assemblies $20
3757520C92 Mirror Assemblies $25 3594843C3 Mirror Assemblies $15
3757521C91 Mirror Assemblies $25 3594841C3 Mirror Assemblies $12
3757523C92 Mirror Assemblies $25 3594842C3 Mirror Assemblies $10
3757524C91 Mirror Assemblies $25 3571501C1 Mirror Assemblies $5
Up to $5 off Fleetrite Purge Valves

FLTBV1818 Purge Valve $5 FLTBV5491 Purge Valve $5
FLTBV437 Purge Valve $5

Up to $5 off Fleetrite S/T/T LED Lighting

FLTSTT70036R S/T/T LED Lighting $5 FLTSTT40032R S/T/T LED Lighting $3
FLTSTTBU60014RW S/T/T LED Lighting $5 FLTSTT60042R S/T/T LED Lighting $3
FLTSTTBUG0T14RW S/T/T LED Lighting $4

Up to $40 off Hendrickson Shock Absorbers

H60670007 Shock Absorbers $40 H60657003 Shock Absorbers $35
H60675003 Shock Absorbers $40 H60675002 Shock Absorbers $35
H60675005 Shock Absorbers $40 H60680004 Shock Absorbers $25
Up to $20 off Ride Control, LLC Shock Absorbers

GAB85637 Shock Absorbers $20 GAB85994 Shock Absorbers $M
GAB85642 Shock Absorbers $20 GAB83317 Shock Absorbers $10
GAB83175 Shock Absorbers $16 GAB85000 Shock Absorbers $10
GAB83613 Shock Absorbers $15 GAB85006 Shock Absorbers $10
GAB85995 Shock Absorbers $15 GAB85058 Shock Absorbers $10
GAB83456 Shock Absorbers $12 GAB85316 Shock Absorbers $10
GAB85003 Shock Absorbers $12 GAB85918 Shock Absorbers $10
GAB85656 Shock Absorbers $12 GAB85924 Shock Absorbers $10
GAB85724 Shock Absorbers $12 GAB85954 Shock Absorbers $10
GAB85926 Shock Absorbers $12 GAB83038 Shock Absorbers $9
GAB85928 Shock Absorbers $12 GAB83396 Shock Absorbers $9
GAB85929 Shock Absorbers $12 GAB83907 Shock Absorbers $9
GAB85931 Shock Absorbers $12 GAB83128 Shock Absorbers $8
GAB85958 Shock Absorbers $12 GAB83163 Shock Absorbers $7
GAB85976 Shock Absorbers $12 GAB83203 Shock Absorbers $7
GAB85082 Shock Absorbers $M GAB83169 Shock Absorbers $6
GAB85964 Shock Absorbers $M

Up to $5 off Fleetrite Slack Adjusters

FLT40010140 Slack Adjusters $5 FLT40010216 Slack Adjusters $5
FLT40010212 Slack Adjusters $5 FLTR801073 Slack Adjusters $5
Up to $25 off Fleetrite Starters

FLTST3806 Starters $25 FLTST3808 Starters $25
FLTST3807 Starters $25

Up to $25 off Leece-Neville Starters

LNM105602 Starters $25 LNM105613 Starters $25
LNM105602 Starters $25 LNM95301H Starters $25
LNM105602 Starters $25 LNM95303H Starters $25
LNM105613 Starters $25

Up to $25 off ULT Steering Gear

RCHD94PAH3 Steering Gear $25 UDM100PMX3 Steering Gear $5
RCM100PAH1 Steering Gear $25 UDM100PQM3 Steering Gear $5
RCM100PCR1 Steering Gear $25 UDMB80SAW1 Steering Gear $5
RCTAS65219 Steering Gear $25 UDPCF60006 Steering Gear $5
UDHD94PAH3 Steering Gear $5 UDTAS66001 Steering Gear $5
UDM100PMT3 Steering Gear $5 UDTAS66004 Steering Gear $5
UDM100PMW3 Steering Gear $5 UDTAS85142 Steering Gear $5
Up to $8 off International Sun Visors

434700001 Sun Visors $8 |

Up to $40 off Hendrickson Suspension Components & Hardware

H60961167 Suspension Components & Hardware $40 H57989000 Suspension Components & Hardware $6
H65934010 Suspension Components & Hardware $40 HTSVS415901 Suspension Components & Hardware $6
HAD1501UD Suspension Components & Hardware $30 H30550008 Suspension Components & Hardware $5
H57328001 Suspension Components & Hardware $20 H56929000 Suspension Components & Hardware $5
H66302001 Suspension Components & Hardware $20 HTSVS337691 Suspension Components & Hardware $3
HAD1501NS Suspension Components & Hardware $20 H48574000 Suspension Components & Hardware $2
H47417008 Suspension Components & Hardware $15 HTSS14187 Suspension Components & Hardware $2
H57322004 Suspension Components & Hardware $15 HTSVS290031 Suspension Components & Hardware $2
H56805000 Suspension Components & Hardware $10 H57988000 Suspension Components & Hardware $1
H47417005 Suspension Components & Hardware $8 HTSS24460 Suspension Components & Hardware $0.49
H48902000 Suspension Components & Hardware $8 H22962002 Suspension Components & Hardware $0.25
H59367004 Suspension Components & Hardware $8 H22962006 Suspension Components & Hardware $0.25
HTSVS227 Suspension Components & Hardware $7

Up to $40 off Hendrickson Tie Rod Ends

H76877002 Tie Rod Ends $40 | H76879002 Tie Rod Ends $40
Up to $40 off Meritor Tie Rod Ends

R230612 Tie Rod Ends $40 R230135 Tie Rod Ends $7
R230606 Tie Rod Ends $30 R230136 Tie Rod Ends $7
R230131 Tie Rod Ends $20 R230068 Tie Rod Ends $3
R230132 Tie Rod Ends $20 R230069 Tie Rod Ends $3
R230104 Tie Rod Ends $15 R230072 Tie Rod Ends $3
R230105 Tie Rod Ends $15 R230073 Tie Rod Ends $3
Up to $50 off International Turbo Kits

4307234R91 Turbo Kits $50 5010720R93 Turbo Kits $50
4307235R91 Turbo Kits $50 5010722R93 Turbo Kits $50
4307239R91 Turbo Kits $50 5010803R92 Turbo Kits $50
4307248R91 Turbo Kits $50 5010808R92 Turbo Kits $50
4307264R91 Turbo Kits $50 5010932R91 Turbo Kits $50
5010569R91 Turbo Kits $50 5010934R91 Turbo Kits $50
5010575R91 Turbo Kits $50 5010936R91 Turbo Kits $50

Pricing and specific details may vary at participating dealer locations. See dealer for details. Additional discounts for National Accounts do not apply.



International 2025 Q2 Canada Promotion

Up to $3 off Fleetrite Wheel Seals

FLTWS35058 Wheel Seals $3 FLTWS47691 Wheel Seals $3
FLTWS46300 Wheel Seals $3

Up to $3 off SKF Wheel Seals

CR38776XT Wheel Seals $3 CR43761XT Wheel Seals $3
CR38776XT Wheel Seals $3 CR46300XT Wheel Seals $3
CR43761XT Wheel Seals $3 CR46300XT Wheel Seals $3

Pricing and specific details may vary at participating dealer locations. See dealer for details. Additional discounts for National Accounts do not apply.



